



## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Vendor Name	Total Amount
CO-00171 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP	\$2,179,056.00
CO-00171 - 2_Whitestone Civil Construction LLC	\$2,722,352.00
CO-00171 - 3_Excel Trenching, LLC	\$3,330,562.50

Run Date 07/09/2018



# San Antonio Water System

## Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/09/2018

Prepared By : Jonathan Miranda

Solicitation No : CO-00171

Job # : 10-7002

Contract No : CO-00171-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 48-inch Water Main Micron to Anderson Tank Phase II

Time And Date : July 9, 2018 @ 2:00pm

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00171 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00171 - 2_Whitestone Civil Construction LLC			CO-00171 - 3_Excel Trenching, LLC			
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	37A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$30.00	143	\$4,290.00	\$40.00	143	\$5,720.00	\$30.00	143	\$4,290.00	
2	38A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE B (10")	SY	\$163.00	33	\$5,379.00	\$150.00	33	\$4,950.00	\$75.00	33	\$2,475.00	
3	39A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT TYPE D (2")	SY	\$52.00	192	\$9,984.00	\$50.00	192	\$9,600.00	\$52.00	192	\$9,984.00	
4	40A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	\$10.00	192	\$1,920.00	\$6.00	192	\$1,152.00	\$10.00	192	\$1,920.00	
5	41A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$32,500.00	1	\$32,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	
6	42A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TOPSOIL (3")	CY	\$80.00	12	\$960.00	\$35.00	12	\$420.00	\$15.00	12	\$180.00	
7	43A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	BUFFALO 609 SODDING	SY	\$10.00	147	\$1,470.00	\$7.00	147	\$1,029.00	\$10.00	147	\$1,470.00	
8	44A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$1.00	1,148	\$1,148.00	\$3.00	1,148	\$3,444.00	\$1.00	1,148	\$1,148.00	
9	45A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	ROCK FILTER DAMS (TYPE 4)	LF	\$40.00	133	\$5,320.00	\$40.00	133	\$5,320.00	\$25.00	133	\$3,325.00	
10	46A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	SY	\$21.00	389	\$8,169.00	\$10.00	389	\$3,890.00	\$30.00	389	\$11,670.00	
11	47A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	\$2.50	1,409	\$3,522.50	\$3.00	1,409	\$4,227.00	\$1.00	1,409	\$1,409.00	
12	48A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$0.01	1,350	\$13.50	\$10.00	1,350	\$13,500.00	\$0.01	1,350	\$13.50	
13	49A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	REMOVING AND RELOCATING IRRIGATION SYSTEMS	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	
14	50A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" BUTTERFLY VALVE	EA	\$24,050.00	3	\$72,150.00	\$54,000.00	3	\$162,000.00	\$37,100.00	3	\$111,300.00	
15	51A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	\$3,940.00	2	\$7,880.00	\$9,400.00	2	\$18,800.00	\$11,210.00	2	\$22,420.00	
16	52A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$14,800.00	2	\$29,600.00	\$80,000.00	2	\$160,000.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00	
17	53A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" BLOW-OFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,820.00	2	\$3,640.00	\$16,000.00	2	\$32,000.00	\$16,400.00	2	\$32,800.00	
18	54A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	4" FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY	EA	\$1,900.00	1	\$1,900.00	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$9,150.00	1	\$9,150.00	
19	55A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6" COMBINATION AIR VALVE AND VAULT	EA	\$10,200.00	1	\$10,200.00	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$20,500.00	1	\$20,500.00	
20	56A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" COMBINATION AIR VALVE AND VAULT	EA	\$12,400.00	1	\$12,400.00	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$22,800.00	1	\$22,800.00	
21	57A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" COMBINATION AIR VALVE AND VAULT	EA	\$17,100.00	1	\$17,100.00	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00	
22	58A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	JACKING, BORING, OR TUNNELING 60"	LF	\$827.00	252	\$208,404.00	\$1,250.00	252	\$315,000.00	\$820.00	252	\$206,640.00	
23	59A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	60" STEEL CASING	LF	\$306.00	252	\$77,112.00	\$375.00	252	\$94,500.00	\$320.00	252	\$80,640.00	
24	60A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" CARRIER PIPE FOR JACKING, BORING, OR TUNNELING	LF	\$593.00	998	\$591,814.00	\$600.00	998	\$598,800.00	\$786.00	998	\$784,428.00	
25	62A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" STEEL PIPE	LF	\$631.00	1,350	\$851,850.00	\$680.00	1,350	\$918,000.00	\$1,070.00	1,350	\$1,444,500.00	
26	65A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROSTATIC PRESSURE TEST	LS	\$12,330.00	1	\$12,330.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	
27	66A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CATHODIC PROTECTION MONITORING	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	
28	67A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM OF 10% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS 1-29)	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$280,000.00	1	\$280,000.00	
29	68A	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAXIMUM OF 5% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS 1-29)	LS	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	
						<b>Total</b>		<b>\$2,179,056.00</b>			<b>\$2,722,352.00</b>			<b>\$3,330,562.50</b>	
Calendar Days To Complete :			<b>210</b>												